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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1901. 1905.

Southland County—continued.
Wilson, Henry, Gore
Wilson, J. and A., Otama
Wilson, John, Chatton
Wilson, William, South Wyndbam
Wineloe, J. G. E., Chatton
Wishart, George, Mokoreta
Wood, J. Nugent, jun., Newton, Wendonside
Woods, Mrs. John, Wyndham
Wright, F. R., Chatton
Wright, James, Mataura
Wvber, John, Gore
Yorston, R., Pukerau
Young, James, Mataura
Young, Robert, Pukerau
Young, Kobert, Wyndham
Young, William, Gore

98

86
34

!
278

2886
5

156

130
505
168
25

553
Nil
Nil

300
2805

50
650

20
95

194
93

Nil

172
153

2
77

302,055 314,488

Total in county 734,784 809,337
WALLACE COUNTY

(In Southland Subdivision).
Adamson, John, Eastern Bush
Adamson, Mrs., c/o T. L. Barnhill,Lurasden
Adie, William, Otautau
Allison, Arthur, Drummond
Allison, James, Gummie's Bush
Allison, J. K. B. D., Drummond
Allison, W. P. P., Drummond
Anderson, David, Mossburn
Anderson, John, Te Tua
Anderson, Mrs. Jane, Wild Bush
Anderson, Thomas, Matuka
Andrews, William, Heddon Bush
Arklay, George, Wild Bush
Arthur, Alfred, Moesburn
Ayton, W., Aparima
Baird, James, Iela Bank
Baird, Robert, Isla Bank
Barron, Peter, Moseburn
Barwell, E. W., Otautau
Baekin, J. O., Heddon Bush
Basstian, J. B., Mossburn
Bath, Richard, Gummie's Bush
Beck, James, Woodlaw, Wairio
Beck, J. P., Wairio
Beck, Joseph, jun., Wairio
Beck, Joseph T., Aparima
Beck, Mrs. Janet, Hartwood, Wairio
Beck, Thomas, Aparima
Beer, George (Executors of), Mossburn
Beer, H., Otautau
Beer, W. G., Mossburn
Begg, Peter, Wairio
Begg, Robert, Monte View, Otautau
Bell, Henry, Olautau
Bellotti, B., Wairio
Benzie, William, Isla Bank
Bickley Bros., Waimatuku
Blatch, T. and J., Clifden
Blakie, Andrew, jun., Isla Bank
Blatch, A. F., Clifden, Waiau
Blatch, Mrs. F. A., Sunnyside
Botherway, A., Moseburn
Boyle, John, Heddon Bush
Boyle, M., Annandale,
Bradley, James, Merrivale
Bradley, William, Belmont, Mangapiri
Brighton, Gavin, Nightcaps
Brown, John S., jun., Waimatuku,
Brown, William, Thornbury
Browning, Allen, Mossburn
Brownridge, James, Fairfax
Buckingham, T. A., Drummond
Buick, R., Drummond
Buick, W., Otautau
Burke, Michael, Nightcaps
Burnett, George A., Otautau
Cairns, Timothy, Heddon Bush
Calder, George, Oreti Plains
Calder, J. and A. H., Wrey'e Bush
Calder, WilUam, and Son, Heddon Bush

~ir
62 52

5650
220
451
274
122

Nil
500

94
49
15

394
300

2220
498
293
557

Nil
269

Nil; Nil
300
197
496
427
345
205

Nil
1900
294
400
138

2156
633
392
173

! 1079
486
254
864

3691
715

2296
741
127
708

94
170
500
700
108
272
274

1095
100
200
500
388

121 1247

198
120
231
121 I
193
500

91

284
225

500
293
459
897
185
94

2731 :
230 i
294
704
433
115
382

92
1500
293
300

2071
255
588
143
898
498
100

1292
3679

2120

100
800
173

590
596
271
411

657
90

505
20
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No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1901.
April30,

1906.

Wallace County—continued.
Cameron, Duncan, Clunes, Otaut.au
Cameron, Duncan, MaoriHill, Otautau
Cameron, Duncan, Ringway, Otautau
Campbell, R., and Sons, Mararoa, Burwood,

Lumeden
Cariniebael, Allan, Clit'den
Cannichael, James, Gummie'B Bush
Carrick, John, Otautau
Casey, Richard J., Beaumont, Nightcaps ...
Casey, J. and D., Opio
Catto, John, Heddon Bush
Chalmers, Mrs.M. McG., Nightcaps
Chamberlain, Timothy, Merrivale
Cliartres, William, jun., Mossburn
Chartree, William, Mossburn
Cbewings, George, GHenelg, Mossburn
Christie, A., Dipton
Christie, John, Thorn bury
Church, Thomas, Nightcaps
Clark, Charles, Heddon Bush
Clark, David, Drummond
Clark, D. F., Heddon Bush
Clark, James and W. J., Nightcaps
Clark, John, Beaumont, Nightcaps
Clark, Thomas, Heddon Bush
Clifford, Patrick, Olautau
Cochrane, A. C, Heddon Bush
Collie, James, and Sons, Otautau
Collins, John, Ciifden
Connor, Daniel, Waimatuku
Connor, J. W. C, Pallia
Colquhoun, Malcolm, Wrey's Bush
Coombes, Christopher, Drummond
Coombes, T. J., Aparima
Cosgriff, Edward, Lillburn
Coster, Alfred, Otautau
Coster, J. S., Otautau
Cournane, Michael, Nightcaps
Cournane, Thomas, Opio
Cowie, Alexander W., Heddon Bush
Craig, J. G., Eastern Bush
Craig, W. B., Eastern Bush
Crean, Michael, Nightcaps
Creed, Daniel, Opio
Creegan, John, Wrey's Bush
Crowe, Denis, Scott's Gap, Otautau
Cupples, R., Fairfax
Curlin, John, Wrey's Bush
Cui'tin, Michael, Wrey's Bush
Cuthbertson, Hugh, Wairio
Darley, W. J., Eastern Bush
Davannay, Michael, Annandale
Davies, A. K., Highlands, Riverton
Davis, Edward, Orawia
Davis, George, Eastern Bush
Daweon, Alexander, Briarly, Heddon Bueh. .Dawsou, Thomas, Drummond
Deacon, James, Isla Bank . .Deegan, J.W., Drummond
Devery, John, Otautau
Devery, J. T., Otautau
Dickson, Mrs. John, XTnderwood, Scott's Gap
Dickson, Mrs. Margaret, Wairio , ,
Dodds, C. and J., Wairio
Donnan, William, Otautau
Dunery, James, Mararoa, Station, Mossburn
Dwyer and Sons, Nightcaps
Dwyer, Matthew, Nightcaps
Dyer, F. J., Mossburn
Dysart, Thomas, Mossburn
Eaton, James, Caroline
Egan, Michael, Wairio
Egan, M. P., Wrey's Bush
Ellis, Mrs. F. R,,Blaekwater
Ellis, Mrs. F. R., Mavora
Ellis, Mrs. F. R., Mararoa
Ellis, T. C.| Merrivale
Evans, JessieEllen, Tbornbury
Enan Bros., Drummond
Fallow, James, Thornbury
Fallow, Matthew, Riverton
Helton, Eichard, Mossburn
Findlay, John, Merrivale, Orawia

22
27200

800
266

1450

97
194

14744
92

1941
910

3528
2156

227
200
777
198
502
488
137
436

63
355
200
297
356
138
275
658
383
100
695
241
303
254
474
360
260

66

2180
2585

20
5095

1035
355
378
200

Nil
257

Nil
97

2630
992

7267
4519

212
157

1297
293

Nil
830
102
496

29
294
472

Nil
248
50

290
384
399
172

305
255

Nil
569
494
339
182
90
61

245
253
443
200
181
788

1500
25
86
36
69

Nil
Nil

222
712

Nil
97

199
600
401

63
2626

448
Nil
6070

296
Nil
161
618
413
Nil

8096
7160

545
330
741298
91

270

300
282

1287
250
197

1599

82
56
89

506
9

196
11

400
97
96

649
400

46

82
2788
397

15
166
372

1643

7400
366

98
1177

96
258
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